
   Waccamaw Wrestling  2019-2020       

Day November Opponent Location Weigh Wrestle Team 

Sat  11/16/2019 
Socastee Takedown 

Tournament 
Socastee High School TBA TBA 

Var/JV/ 

MS  

Day December Opponent Location Weigh Wrestle Team 

Mon  12/2/2019 Middle and JV Matchups TBA TBA 5:30 PM JV/MS 

Wed  12/4/2019 Socastee and Team TBA Socastee High School 5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Thu 12/5/2019 St. James and Myrtle Beach Myrtle Beach High Sch 5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Sat 12/7/2019 Swamp Fox Duals Marion High School 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Var/MS 

Mon 12/9/2019 Middle and JV Matchups St. James Home 5:30 PM JV/MS 

Wed 12/11/2019 
Carolina Forest/North 

Charleston/Military Magnet 

Waccamaw High 

School 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Thu 12/12/2019 
Phillip Simmons and Colleton 

Prep 
Phillip Simmons High 5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

 Sat 12/14/2019 Low Country Duals 
Waccamaw High 

School 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM Varsity 

Mon 12/16/2019 Middle and JV Matchups 
Waccamaw High 

School 
Home 5:30 PM JV/MS 

Wed 12/18/2019 Loris and Georgetown Loris High School 5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Sat 12/21/2019 Hawk Invitational Hanahan High School 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Varsity 

Day January Opponent Location Weigh Wrestle Team 

Sat 1/4/2020 Chief Classic Brawl  North Myrtle Beach  10:00AM 11:00 AM Varsity 

Mon 1/6/2020 Middle and JV Matchups Aynor High School Home 5:30 PM JV/MS 

Wed 1/8/2020 Conway and Georgetown Conway High School 5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Fri  1/10/2020 
Blue Devil Classic, (Varsity, 

overnight) 
Dreher High School 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Varsity 

Sat 1/11/2020 Blue Devil Classic Dreher High School 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Varsity 

Mon 1/13/2020 Middle and JV Matchups North Myrtle Beach Home 5:30 PM JV/MS 

Wed 1/15/2020 Aynor and Timberland 
Waccamaw High 

School 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Sat 1/18/2020 
Horry/Georgetown County 

Invitational 
Aynor High School 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

JV/   

Varsity 

Sat 1/18/2020 J.V./M.S. State Qualifier Marion High School 8:00 AM 9:00 AM JV/MS 

Wed 1/22/2020 Bishop England and Conway 
Waccamaw High 

School 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM All 3 

Sat 1/25/2020 
Last Man Standing 

Tournament (Varsity) 

Ola High School 

McDonough,Ga. 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM Varsity 

Sat 1/25/2020 J.V./M.S. State Tournament Lexington High School TBA TBA JV/MS 

Wed 1/29/2020 Region Traditional Qualifier Waccamaw High  5:00 PM 6:00 PM Varsity 

  Rest of schedule on the  back     



Day February Opponent Location Weigh Wrestle Team 

Sat 2/1/2020 Region Duals 
Waccamaw High 

School 
9:00 AM 10:00 AM Varsity 

Sat 2/8/2020 
State Duals 1st and 2nd 

Round 
TBA, at higher seed TBA TBA Varsity 

Mon 2/10/2020 State Duals 3rd Round TBA, at higher seed TBA TBA Varsity 

Wed 2/12/2020 State Duals Semifinals TBA, at higher seed TBA TBA Varsity 

Sat 2/15/2020 State Duals Finals TBA 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Varsity 

Fri 2/21/2020 3A Traditional Lower States May River High School TBA TBA Varsity 

Sat 2/22/2020 3A Traditional Lower States May River High School TBA TBA Varsity 

Sat 2/28/2020 
3A Traditional State, 

(Overnight) 
Anderson Civic Center TBA TBA Varsity 

Sat 2/29/2020 3A Traditional State Anderson Civic Center TBA TBA Varsity 

 

Coaches: 

Don Williams   dwilliams@gcsd.k12.sc.us  770/633-6609 

Mark Battaglino  mark@carolinalandscapegroup.com     
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